
Appalachian Marketing Area Federal Order 5

Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2024

January 26,846,860 6,837,652 4,443,391 19,104,992 57,232,895

February 29,702,361 5,555,492 4,134,361 14,344,260 53,736,474

March 30,063,681 6,072,989 1,011,236 14,389,988 51,537,894

April 25,880,428 7,191,672 6,367,163 18,157,761 57,597,024

May 29,818,098 10,272,046 6,906,885 10,332,116 57,329,145

June 27,833,157 7,055,275 723,076 9,548,608 45,160,116

July 22,911,167 7,373,328 4,122,550 15,922,114 50,329,159

August 28,792,131 4,834,347 1,281,058 16,284,415 51,191,951

September 27,575,792 5,879,123 88,673 18,804,856 52,348,444

October 28,045,526 6,649,338 48,103 18,682,683 53,425,650

November 32,711,932 4,655,104 1,261,882 15,389,175 54,018,093

December 32,357,904 5,380,345 871,805 15,965,602 54,575,656

Total 342,539,037 77,756,711 31,260,183 186,926,570 638,482,501

Average  28,544,920 6,479,726 2,605,015 15,577,214 53,206,875

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2024

January 13,558,104 447 43,674,344 57,232,895

February 13,537,241 41,426 40,157,807 53,736,474

March 14,346,914 41,430 37,149,550 51,537,894

April 15,571,959 50,338 41,974,727 57,597,024

May 15,894,285 7,178 41,427,682 57,329,145

June 13,106,512 109,657 31,943,947 45,160,116

July 14,092,774 3,115 36,233,270 50,329,159

August 13,215,562 166,030 37,810,359 51,191,951

September 13,080,827 38,155 39,229,462 52,348,444

October 15,752,670 10 37,672,970 53,425,650

November 15,396,631 24,273 38,597,189 54,018,093

December 17,694,263 9,498 36,871,895 54,575,656

Total 175,247,742 491,557 462,743,202 638,482,501

Average  14,603,979 40,963 38,561,934 53,206,875

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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